The Institute has an academic cell to look after the academic activities of the learners. It also
looks after of the learners. We try to maintain transparency in examination and have minimum
grievances related to examination. However, if there is any such case of grievances, the
academic cell sets a small committee to look after the matter and solve it immediately. The
Institute also has an academic calendar to monitor and effectively carry out the activities of
the Institute throughout the academic year.

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2021-22

10] 14-28 Sept., 2021

Tuesday-Tuesday

S.No. Date /Duration Day Title of Event/Program /Activity 1
1. | 01/07/2021 Thursday DCGC : Three months face to face Phase |
2. | 311July, 2021 Saturday Celebration of Institute’s Foundation Day 1\
3. | 15/08/2021 Sunday Celebration of Independence Day 1
4. | 19/08/2021 Thursday Orientation on Internship for B.A.B.Ed./ B.Sc. B.Ed. \

vV
5. | 20/08/2021 Friday Class of B.Sc.B.Ed./B.A.B.Ed./ M.Ed./all semester (Except First \
semester) begin
6. | 29/08/2021 Sunday Celebration of National Sport’s Day |
7. | 30 August to 15 Sept. 2021 Pre-Internship In Teaching for B.Ed. Third Semester |
8. | 1/09/2021 Wednesday Celebration of NCERT Foundation Day 2!
9. | 05/09/2021 Sunday Celebration of Teachers’ Day |
Celebration of Hindi Fort-night |

11 20 Sept.2021 to 07 Jan.2022

(Placement in Schools)

Internship In Teaching for B.A.B.Ed./ B.Sc. B.Ed. VIl Semester

Written Examination for DCGC.

12] 20-30 Sep Monday-Thursday

13 23/09/2021 Thursday Internship of B.Ed. Ill Semester

14) 02 October, 2021 Saturday Celebration of Gandhi Jayanti /Shastri jayanti

15 31/10/2021 Sunday National Unity Day

16] 31/10/2021 —04/11/2021 Sunday-Thursday Internship of M.Ed. Ill Semester at NCERT, New Delhi

First Internal Test for all Courses B.Sc.B.Ed./B.A.B.Ed.

|

|

|

|

|

ll
Celebration of National Education day. j

17/ 1 Nov. — 04 November.2021 | Monday-Thursday

18] 2™ week of Nov. 2021 School Exposure of B.Ed. M.Ed. | Semester

19] 11 November. 2021 Thursday

20] Last week of Working with Community Camp
N ber,2021 (B.Sc. B.Ed./B.A.B.Ed Ill Sem B.Ed.

21 Last week of Core Training Program for B.Sc. B.Ed./B.A.B.Ed. Fifth \
N ber,2021 semester.

22] 27/11/2021 Saturday Celebration of NCC Day |

Internal Test of B.Ed. M.Ed. | & M.Ed. | & V Semester l

23] 17 Week of Dec. 2021
24] 19-23 December. 2021
25] 22/12/2021

University Practical Examinations- B.Sc. B.Ed. |
Celebration of Mathematics Day

Sunday-Thursday
Wednesday

|

26] 1™ Jan.to 6" Jan., 2022 Saturday-Thursday Beginning of Classes of DCGC 2023 \
27] 2™ Week of Jan. 2022 Preparatory Leave for University Examination. ]
28] 12/01/2022 Wednesday Celebration of Vivekanand Jayanti |
29] 3™ & 4" Week of Jan. 2022 University Examinations of Odd Semesters |
30] 26/01/2022 Wednesday Celebration of Republic Day |
31] 1 Week of Feb. 2022 Term — Break ik
32| 2™ Week of Feb. 2022 Commencement of Even Semester Classes of all Courses and J

Student’s Council Election (Housewise)
33] 3™ Week of Feb. 2022 Annual Athletics Meet
34] 16 Feb. 2022 Wednesday Post-Internship seminar Viva-Voce for

B.Sc.B.Ed./B.A.B.Ed./B.Ed. \
Students’ Activities (Literary, Cultural and Scientific) l

Sunday-Saturday

35] 20-26 Feb 2022

36/ 28 Feb, 2022 Monday Celebration of National Science Day \

37] 8 March 2022 Tuesday International Women’s Day ‘

38| 3™ Week of March 2022 School Exposure of M.Ed. Il Sem. & B.Sc. B.Ed./B.A.B.Ed. VI J
Sem.

39] Last Week of March 2022 Internal Test of all Courses |

40 06 April, 2022 Wednesday Annual Function J

41] 14 April, 2022 Thursday Celebration of Ambedkar Jayanti

42| 24-28 April, 2022 Sunday-Thursday Practical Examination of B.Sc. B.Ed.

Preparatory leave for Even Semester Examination
Even Semester University Examination
Term-Break

Commencement of Academic Session 2023-24

43] Last Week of April, 2022
44] May 2022

45] 1" Week of June 2022
46] 1™ Week of July 2022




